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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Holmes Katharine CAPITOL USA A 2009
2 Barna Isabella OREGON USA A 2009
3 T Tsinis Diana E LONG ISLND USA B 2009
3 T Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN B 2009
5 Foster Channing L CAPITOL USA B 2007
6 Abend Audrey METRO NYC USA B 2009
7 O'Neill-Lyub... Jessica R WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
8 Radanovich Jessie M MT. VALLEY USA A 2009
9 Severson Ashley M METRO NYC USA A 2009
10 Van Loon Nina M COLORADO USA A 2009
11 Ameli Nik Nik NEVADA USA A 2009
12 Dumas Courtney A NORTH OHIO USA B 2009
13 Bichette Renee C CENTRAL FL USA B 2009
14 Young Kimberly A ARIZONA USA B 2009
15 Finkel Grace G METRO NYC USA U
16 Angen Katie R SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
17 Miller Katherine METRO NYC USA A 2009
18 Bhinder Mandeep K HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
19 Steiber Daria E NEVADA USA D 2009
20 Beaulac Srey P LONG ISLND USA C 2009
21 T Gremillion Alexis Y.N GULFCST TX USA E 2009
21 T Semmel Rose F PHILADELPH USA C 2008
23 T Marion-Jetten Ariane * CANADA CAN D 2009
23 T Lacas-Warrick Vanessa * CANADA CAN C 2009
25 Tannous Dominique NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
26 Gilbert Elizabeth SO. TEXAS USA E 2009
27 Hall Cara L SO. CALIF. USA C 2008
28 Stavisky Katya NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
29 Van Brummen Anna C GULFCST TX USA B 2009
30 Burke Rachel LONG ISLND USA D 2009
31 Tolley Anna R SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
32 Ferguson Signe R METRO NYC USA E 2009
33 Adragna Olivia LONG ISLND USA A 2008
EXC Ibrahim Safaa METRO NYC USA C 2009
35 Mark-Larkin Brittany * CANADA CAN E 2009
36 Omar Somer METRO NYC USA C 2009
37 Chow Jasmine SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
38 Parma Natalie M SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
39 Chiodo Gina M MINNESOTA USA B 2009
40 Lee Catherine KENTUCKY USA A 2009
41 Barnes Ella T CAPITOL USA D 2009
42 Peterson Emma K SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
43 Efthimion Christina NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
44 McCauley Nikita C SO. CALIF. USA U
45 Yu Janelle * CANADA CAN D 2009
46 Horowitz Jennifer SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
47 Peterson May W SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
48 Yang Taylor K SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
49 Ranaboldo Annalisa METRO NYC USA U
50 Barrett Juliana R METRO NYC USA B 2009
51 Trumble Maria Alej NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
EXC Yun Audrey SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
53 Wines Victoria WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
54 Jarin-Lipschitz Laura PHILADELPH USA C 2009
55 Hallsten Catherine MT. VALLEY USA E 2007
56 Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA B 2009
57 Waller Sarah I NORTH TEX USA E 2009
58 Caputo Sarah M NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
59 Poon Vivian * CANADA CAN D 2009
60 Ibarra Veronica * CANADA CAN E 2009
61 Aronov Julia METRO NYC USA C 2009
62 Ruibal Stefania P SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
63 Sievers Kendra A VIRGINIA USA C 2009
64 Wallace Kaitlyn NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
65 Shahidi Lidea K NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
66 Wavryk Kristen * CANADA CAN D 2009
67 Speta Mason M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
68 Mayer Mary C MINNESOTA USA U
69 Niklinska Eva B INDIANA USA B 2009
70 Townsend Carolyn D CAPITOL USA U
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Moiseiwitsch Nina A.L. CAPITOL USA C 2008
72 Edwards Aleina SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
73 Ouellette-Ro... Carolane* CANADA CAN U
74 Kandel Margaret C MARYLAND USA E 2009
75 Coury Tara J NORTH OHIO USA U
76 Migl Rebecca A GULFCST TX USA D 2009
77 Nikonchuk Nikol GULFCST TX USA E 2009
78 Siliciano Marie MINNESOTA USA E 2009
79 Diehl Natalie A SO. CALIF. USA U
80 Chelnitsky Sophia METRO NYC USA U
81 Patel Sonali M SO. TEXAS USA B 2007
82 Clark Rachel A NORTH TEX USA E 2009
83 Paquet Andre-Anne CANADA CAN U
84 Jivotovski Miryam E WEST-ROCK USA U
85 Tafti Ariana METRO NYC USA U
86 T Tomkins Klara E CENTRAL CA USA E 2009
86 T Lutter Bethany A INDIANA USA E 2009
88 Partridge Bailey T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
89 Price Emily J GULFCST TX USA E 2009
90 Jalili Parand NEWENGLAND USA U
91 Davis Nicole M CENTRAL FL USA U
92 Deininger Giolia R COLORADO USA U
93 Boberg Juliette SO. CALIF. USA U
94 Polise Galen V NEW JERSEY USA U
95 Wallace Megan NEW JERSEY USA E 2008
96 Mather Johanna M GULFCST TX USA U
97 Lupardus Kassidy-An GULFCST TX USA U
98 Fletcher Devin NORTHEAST USA U

Number of A's14
Number of B's17
Number of C's16
Number of D's13
Number of E's18
Number of U's20
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Holmes,K CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA 1 6 A 2009 10
2 * Severson,A NYACII    METRO NYC USA 2 9 A 2009 20
3 * Ameli,Nik Nik FAN       NEVADA USA 3 18 A 2009 30
4 * O'Neill-Lyublinsk FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 5 23 A 2009 50
5 * Barna,Isabella NWFC      OREGON USA 6 29 A 2009 60
6 * Peterson,Emma K LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 7 46 A 2009 70
7 * Lee,Catherine E LOUISFC   KENTUCKY USA 8 47 A 2009 80
8 * Adragna,Olivia NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA 9 38 A 2008 90
9 * Dumas,Courtney A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA 10 40 B 2009 100
10 * Foster,C DCFC      CAPITOL USA 11 65 B 2007 110
11 * Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 12 41 B 2009 120
12 * Van Loon,Nina M NORCOLO   COLORADO USA 13 44 A 2009 130
13 * Tsinis,Diana E NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA 14 B 2009 140
14 * Bhinder,M NYAC      HUDS-BERKS USA 15 A 2009 150
15 * Efthimion,C MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA 16 59 B 2009 160
16 * Radanovich,J MT. VALLEY USA 19 60 A 2009 199
17 * Wines,Victoria FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 23 A 2009 233
18 * Miller,K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 26 A 2009 266
19 * Edwards,Aleina LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 31 A 2009 319
20 * Young,Kimberly A F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA 17 B 2009 1174
21 * Bichette,Renee C FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA 22 B 2009 1222
22 * Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA 25 B 2009 1259
23 * Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN 27 B 2009 1275
24 * Horowitz,J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 29 B 2009 1292
25 * Abend,Audrey NYAC      METRO NYC USA 30 52 B 2009 1307
26 * Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA 40 B 2009 1407
27 * Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA 41 B 2009 1415
28 * Peterson,May W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 43 B 2009 1434
29 * Barrett,J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 53 B 2009 1531
30 * Patel,Sonali M AFA       SO. TEXAS USA 55 B 2007 1550
31 * Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1902
32 * Parma,Natalie M AFA       SO. TEXAS USA 20 C 2009 2203
33 * Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA 21 68 C 2009 2210
34 * Beaulac,Srey P NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA 24 C 2009 2244
35 * Omar,Somer FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 33 C 2009 2332
36 * Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA 34 C 2009 2345
37 * Hall,Cara L LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 35 C 2008 2356
38 * Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 36 C 2009 2366
39 * Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA 37 C 2008 2377
40 * Semmel,Rose F FAP       PHILADELPH USA 38 C 2008 2385
41 * Trumble,M BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 47 C 2009 2473
42 * Ibrahim,Safaa PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 50 C 2009 2503
43 * Wallace,Kaitlyn NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2900
44 * Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA C 2009 2900
45 * Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA C 2009 2902
46 * Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA C 2009 2907
47 * Lacas-Warrick,V MDF       CANADA CAN C 2009 2909
48 * Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN 44 D 2009 3447
49 * Wavryk,K CANADA CAN 51 D 2009 3510
50 * Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN 57 D 2009 3572
51 * Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA 58 D 2009 3581
52 * Ruibal,S LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3900
53 * Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3901
54 * Chow,Jasmine LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3901
55 * Yu,Janelle * S EPIC      CANADA CAN D 2009 3902
56 * Yang,Taylor K LAIFC     /WOLVERINES SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3905
57 * Stavisky,Katya BSF       NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3906
58 * Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3906
59 * Migl,Rebecca A BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3909
60 * Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA D 2009 3909
61 * Waller,Sarah I NTFA      NORTH TEX USA E 2009 4900
62 * Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4901
63 * Nikonchuk,Nikol WFFL      GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4901
64 * Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA E 2009 4901
65 * Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA E 2009 4901
66 * Yun,Audrey BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA E 2009 4902
67 * Mark-Larkin,B CANADA CAN E 2009 4902
68 * Ibarra,V CANADA CAN E 2009 4903
69 * Siliciano,Marie MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4904
70 * Ferguson,Signe R NYAC      METRO NYC USA E 2009 4904
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71 * Price,Emily J BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4905
72 * Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4908
73 * Gilbert,E AFA       SO. TEXAS USA E 2009 4908
74 * Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4909
75 * Tomkins,Klara E GOLDGATE  CENTRAL CA USA E 2009 4909
76 * Kandel,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 2009 4909
77 * Wallace,Megan NEW JERSEY USA E 2008 4929
78 * Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA E 2007 4944
79 * Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9905
80 * Finkel,Grace G EUF       METRO NYC USA U 9908
81 * Mather,Johanna M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9922
82 * Jalili,Parand RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9926
83 * Jivotovski,M WEST-ROCK USA U 9927
84 * Townsend,C CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA U 9935
85 * Lupardus,K ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9937
86 * Davis,Nicole M FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA U 9944
87 * Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA U 9945
88 * Mayer,Mary C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9948
89 * Polise,Galen V NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9954
90 * Paquet,A CANADA CAN U 9956
91 * Ranaboldo,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9957
92 * Boberg,Juliette LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9965
93 * Fletcher,Devin DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA U 9972
94 * Chelnitsky,S BFC       METRO NYC USA U 9973
95 * Ouellette-Robicha CANADA CAN U 9977
96 * McCauley,N LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9981
97 * Deininger,G NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9984
98 * Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9993
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Wolfson,Kyle      Pool 2 Stepien,Marek
Holmes,K CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Severson,A NYACII    METRO NYC USA
Peterson,May W LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Sirico,Amanda E BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Barrett,J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Patel,Sonali M AFA       SO. TEXAS USA
Stavisky,Katya BSF       NEWENGLAND USA Yu,Janelle * S EPIC      CANADA CAN
Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Yang,Taylor K LAIFC     /WOLVERINES SO. CALIF. USA
Lupardus,K ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Jalili,Parand RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Davis,Nicole M FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA Townsend,C CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA

     Pool 3 Bookwalter,T      Pool 4 Crockett,Daniel
Ameli,Nik Nik FAN       NEVADA USA O'Neill-Lyublinsk FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Niklinska,Eva B E.D.L.    INDIANA USA Abend,Audrey NYAC      METRO NYC USA
Tannous,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Parma,Natalie M AFA       SO. TEXAS USA
Chow,Jasmine LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ruibal,S LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Migl,Rebecca A BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA Barnes,Ella T CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Jivotovski,M WEST-ROCK USA Mather,Johanna M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Coury,Tara J HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Mayer,Mary C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA

     Pool 5 Ellis,Taylor S      Pool 6 Lambdin-Abraham,A
Barna,Isabella NWFC      OREGON USA Peterson,Emma K LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Horowitz,J LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN
Speta,Mason M WCFA      ILLINOIS USA Beaulac,Srey P NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Shahidi,Lidea K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Steiber,Daria E SLVRBLD   NEVADA USA
Waller,Sarah I NTFA      NORTH TEX USA Caputo,Sarah M NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
Finkel,Grace G EUF       METRO NYC USA Tafti,Ariana FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Polise,Galen V NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA Fletcher,Devin DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA

     Pool 7 Alperstein,D      Pool 8 Tisdale,Kevin
Lee,Catherine E LOUISFC   KENTUCKY USA Adragna,Olivia NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
Chiodo,Gina M TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA Bichette,Renee C FLAMSKTR  CENTRAL FL USA
Omar,Somer FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Angen,Katie R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN Wavryk,K CANADA CAN
Nikonchuk,Nikol WFFL      GULFCST TX USA Lutter,Bethany A E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Wallace,Megan NEW JERSEY USA
Boberg,Juliette LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ranaboldo,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 9 Cochrane,Bob      Pool 10 Goosens,Bruno
Dumas,Courtney A HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Foster,C DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Young,Kimberly A F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA Edwards,Aleina LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Hall,Cara L LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Semmel,Rose F FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN Lacas-Warrick,V MDF       CANADA CAN
Clark,Rachel A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Siliciano,Marie MINNESOTA USA
Kandel,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Chelnitsky,S BFC       METRO NYC USA Deininger,G NORCOLO   COLORADO USA

     Pool 11 Greene II,Charles      Pool 12 Gelnaw,William
Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Van Loon,Nina M NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Miller,K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Wines,Victoria FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Sievers,Kendra A PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
Tolley,Anna R AFA       SO. TEXAS USA Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA
Mark-Larkin,B CANADA CAN Yun,Audrey BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA
Tomkins,Klara E GOLDGATE  CENTRAL CA USA Gilbert,E AFA       SO. TEXAS USA
Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Paquet,A CANADA CAN

     Pool 13 Bookwalter,James      Pool 14 Ranes,Evan
Tsinis,Diana E NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Bhinder,M NYAC      HUDS-BERKS USA
Radanovich,J MT. VALLEY USA Efthimion,C MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Trumble,M BSF       NEWENGLAND USA Ibrahim,Safaa PETERWE   METRO NYC USA
Wallace,Kaitlyn NEW JERSEY USA Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Ibarra,V CANADA CAN Price,Emily J BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Ferguson,Signe R NYAC      METRO NYC USA Partridge,B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
McCauley,N LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ouellette-Robicha CANADA CAN
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lupardus,K D
3
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

3
D

4
0 13 29 -16 7

2 Stavisky,Katya V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 22 21   1 3

3 Peterson,May W V
5
V

5
V

4
D

3
D

0
V

5
4 22 20   2 2

4 Burke,Rachel V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 22   0 5

5 Barrett,J V
5
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

6 Holmes,K V
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 6  23 1

7 Davis,Nicole M V
5
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

0
1 15 29 -14 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:26:21    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Patel,Sonali M D
4
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

4
1 21 26  -5 6

2 Yu,Janelle * S V
5

D
2
V

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 22   2 2

3 Severson,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

4 Jalili,Parand D
1
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

4
D

0
1 13 26 -13 7

5 Sirico,Amanda E V
5
D

2
D

1
D

2
V

2
V

5
3 17 19  -2 4

6 Yang,Taylor K V
5
V

4
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 19   2 3

7 Townsend,C V
5
D

4
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

2
2 20 24  -4 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:27:44    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tannous,D V
5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 20   3 3

2 Migl,Rebecca A D
1

D
1
V

4
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 17 25  -8 6

3 Ameli,Nik Nik V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

3
V

5
5 26 11  15 1

4 Jivotovski,M D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

3
1 18 27  -9 7

5 Chow,Jasmine V
5
V

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 2

6 Niklinska,Eva B D
3
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
D

4
2 20 22  -2 4

7 Coury,Tara J D
3
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 19 27  -8 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:34:17    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 21:49:30

Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                            Page 4

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Parma,Natalie M V
1
V

5
V

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 22 16   6 1

2 Abend,Audrey D
0

V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 2

3 Mather,Johanna M D
4
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

3
D

2
0 14 30 -16 7

4 Barnes,Ella T D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 19   8 3

5 O'Neill-Lyublinsk V
5
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

2
3 23 19   4 4

6 Ruibal,S D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

4
2 19 27  -8 6

7 Mayer,Mary C D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 20 23  -3 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:36:49    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Horowitz,J V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 21   2 2

2 Shahidi,Lidea K D
4

D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 25 24   1 3

3 Speta,Mason M D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

2
3 20 22  -2 5

4 Barna,Isabella V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 11  16 1

5 Finkel,Grace G V
5
D

2
V

5
D

0
D

4
V

5
3 21 21   0 4

6 Waller,Sarah I D
4
D

4
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 23 27  -4 6

7 Polise,Galen V D
1
D

3
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

4
0 14 27 -13 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:33:08    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                            Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Peterson,Emma K V
4
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 25 19   6 4

2 Beaulac,Srey P D
1

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 13  10 3

3 Steiber,Daria E V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
5 27 21   6 1

4 Tafti,Ariana D
3
D

0
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 16 27 -11 6

5 Caputo,Sarah M V
5
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 26  -5 5

6 Hoppe,Malinka * D
3
V

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 15  11 2

7 Fletcher,Devin D
2
D

2
D

3
D

2
D

3
D

0
0 12 29 -17 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:40:10    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                            Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hallsten,C D
3
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 23   0 4

2 Omar,Somer V
5

D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 15  10 1

3 Chiodo,Gina M V
5
V

1
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 12  10 2

4 Poon,Vivian * V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

3
3 17 25  -8 5

5 Lee,Catherine E D
3
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 3

6 Nikonchuk,Nikol D
1
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 16 24  -8 6

7 Boberg,Juliette D
4
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

4
0 15 28 -13 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:39:15    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                            Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Adragna,Olivia V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

2 Wallace,Megan D
4

D
1
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

4
0 14 29 -15 7

3 Lutter,Bethany A D
2
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

2
D

1
1 15 26 -11 6

4 Angen,Katie R D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

2
3 20 23  -3 5

5 Wavryk,K D
2
V

4
V

5
D

3
V

4
D

2
3 20 21  -1 4

6 Bichette,Renee C D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 15  10 2

7 Ranaboldo,A D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
D

2
4 20 19   1 3

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:50:40    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                            Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Marion-Jetten,A D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

2 Clark,Rachel A V
5

D
1
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

3
1 20 26  -6 7

3 Dumas,Courtney A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
4 26 15  11 1

4 Kandel,M D
2
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

4
2 20 28  -8 5

5 Hall,Cara L D
2
V

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 22   1 4

6 Young,Kimberly A D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 2

7 Chelnitsky,S D
2
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
D

1
2 16 27 -11 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:42:03    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lacas-Warrick,V V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 20   4 4

2 Siliciano,Marie D
2

D
2
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

4
2 17 26  -9 6

3 Foster,C V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 1

4 Semmel,Rose F D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 21   4 2

5 Edwards,Aleina D
2
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

4
2 18 24  -6 5

6 Gremillion,A V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 21   4 2

7 Deininger,G D
4
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

4
0 19 28  -9 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:24:34    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                           Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sievers,Kendra A D
4
D

3
D

2
V

3
D

0
V

5
2 17 25  -8 5

2 Tolley,Anna R V
5

D
2
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

3
3 21 23  -2 4

3 Mark-Larkin,B V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 17  10 2

4 Diehl,Natalie A V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

1
2 15 24  -9 6

5 Tomkins,Klara E D
2
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

1
1 15 26 -11 7

6 Miller,K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 14  14 1

7 Van Brummen,A D
3
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 24 18   6 3

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:48:25    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 21:49:30

Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                           Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Aronova,Julia V
5
D

3
D

3
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 22 27  -5 5

2 Yun,Audrey D
4

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
3 26 23   3 3

3 Wines,Victoria V
5
D

2
V

5
V

4
D

4
D

3
3 23 21   2 4

4 Moiseiwitsch,N V
5
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 21 26  -5 6

5 Gilbert,E V
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 23   1 2

6 Van Loon,Nina M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 17  13 1

7 Paquet,A D
4
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

1
1 19 28  -9 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:45:30    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ferguson,Signe R D
1
D

3
V

4
D

0
V

5
D

3
2 16 27 -11 7

2 Radanovich,J V
5

D
2
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 20 22  -2 4

3 Ibarra,V V
5
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
2 20 24  -4 5

4 Trumble,M D
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

0
3 21 17   4 3

5 Tsinis,Diana E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
6 29 10  19 1

6 Wallace,Kaitlyn D
4
D

1
V

4
D

3
D

0
V

5
2 17 26  -9 6

7 McCauley,N V
5
V

5
V

5
V

1
D

3
D

4
4 23 20   3 2

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:23:11    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Epee - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Epee  Round 1                           Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Efthimion,C D
4
V

5
D

2
V

3
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

2 Ibrahim,Safaa V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 1

3 Price,Emily J D
3
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

3
1 14 27 -13 7

4 Bhinder,M V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 16  10 2

5 Jarin-Lipschitz,L D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
3 22 20   2 4

6 Partridge,B D
3
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

4
1 16 28 -12 6

7 Ouellette-Robicha D
1
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 18 25  -7 5

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:44:24    Time Out:  21:49:30

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Holmes,K 6 6 1.000 29 6 23 10002329 N N Y
2 Severson,A 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
3 Adragna,Olivia 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 Tsinis,Diana E 6 6 1.000 29 10 19 10001929 N N Y
5 Van Loon,Nina M 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330 N N Y
6 Barna,Isabella 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
7 Ibrahim,Safaa 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
8 Ameli,Nik Nik 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
9 Miller,K 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
10 Foster,C 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
11 Mark-Larkin,B 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
12 Bhinder,M 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
13 Omar,Somer 5 6 0.833 25 15 10 8334358 N N Y
14 Chow,Jasmine 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
15 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 27 21 6 8333960 N N Y
16 Parma,Natalie M 5 6 0.833 22 16 6 8333955 N N Y
17 T Dumas,Courtney A 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
17 T Hoppe,Malinka * 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
19 Bichette,Renee C 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
20 Beaulac,Srey P 4 6 0.667 23 13 10 6667689 N N Y
21 Chiodo,Gina M 4 6 0.667 22 12 10 6667688 N N Y
22 Young,Kimberly A 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
23 Lee,Catherine E 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
24 Abend,Audrey 4 6 0.667 22 13 9 6667588 N N Y
25 Barnes,Ella T 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
26 Peterson,Emma K 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
27 Efthimion,C 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
28 T Gremillion,A 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
28 T Semmel,Rose F 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
30 T Lacas-Warrick,V 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
30 T Marion-Jetten,A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
32 T McCauley,N 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
32 T Tannous,D 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
34 Yu,Janelle * S 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
35 Horowitz,J 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889 N N Y
36 Peterson,May W 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888 N N Y
37 Yang,Taylor K 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887 N N Y
38 Gilbert,E 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790 N N Y
39 Hall,Cara L 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
40 Stavisky,Katya 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
41 Ranaboldo,A 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786 N N Y
42 Van Brummen,A 3 6 0.500 24 18 6 5000624 N N Y
43 Barrett,J 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
44 O'Neill-Lyublinsk 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
45 Trumble,M 3 6 0.500 21 17 4 5000421 N N Y
46 Yun,Audrey 3 6 0.500 26 23 3 5000326 N N Y
47 Wines,Victoria 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
48 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
49 Shahidi,Lidea K 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
50 Hallsten,C 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
51 Burke,Rachel 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
52 Finkel,Grace G 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
53 Wavryk,K 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
54 Tolley,Anna R 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
55 Speta,Mason M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
56 Sirico,Amanda E 3 6 0.500 17 19 -2 4999817 N N Y
57 T Angen,Katie R 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
57 T Mayer,Mary C 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
59 Waller,Sarah I 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623 N N Y
60 Caputo,Sarah M 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
61 Poon,Vivian * 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 4999217 N N Y
62 T Radanovich,J 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
62 T Niklinska,Eva B 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
64 T Ibarra,V 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
64 T Townsend,C 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
66 Aronova,Julia 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
67 Moiseiwitsch,N 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
68 Edwards,Aleina 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
69 Ouellette-Robicha 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
70 Kandel,M 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 T Ruibal,S 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
71 T Coury,Tara J 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
73 T Sievers,Kendra A 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
73 T Migl,Rebecca A 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
75 Nikonchuk,Nikol 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
76 T Wallace,Kaitlyn 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
76 T Siliciano,Marie 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
78 Diehl,Natalie A 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
79 T Ferguson,Signe R 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
79 T Chelnitsky,S 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
81 Patel,Sonali M 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N N
82 Clark,Rachel A 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N N
83 Paquet,A 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N N
84 Jivotovski,M 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
85 Tafti,Ariana 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
86 T Tomkins,Klara E 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
86 T Lutter,Bethany A 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
88 Partridge,B 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
89 Price,Emily J 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
90 Jalili,Parand 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N N
91 Davis,Nicole M 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
92 Deininger,G 0 6 0.000 19 28 -9 -881 N N N
93 Boberg,Juliette 0 6 0.000 15 28 -13 -1285 N N N
94 Polise,Galen V 0 6 0.000 14 27 -13 -1286 N N N
95 Wallace,Megan 0 6 0.000 14 29 -15 -1486 N N N
96 Mather,Johanna M 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
97 Lupardus,K 0 6 0.000 13 29 -16 -1587 N N N
98 Fletcher,Devin 0 6 0.000 12 29 -17 -1688 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 518-Holmes,K

Holmes,K
128) Bye

Holmes,K
 65) 554-Ibarra,V 15-4

Ibarra,V
 64)1217-Townsend,C 15-8

Holmes,K
 33)1197-Tannous,D 15-10

Tannous,D
 96) Bye

Tannous,D
 97) 15-11

McCauley,N
 32) 787-McCauley,N Bye

Holmes,K
 17) 329-Dumas,Courtney A 15-7

Dumas,Courtney A
112) Bye

Dumas,Courtney A
 81) 15-11

Jarin-Lipschi...
 48) 575-Jarin-Lipschi... Bye

Dumas,Courtney A
 49)1103-Shahidi,Lidea K 15-13

Ferguson,Signe R
 80) 370-Ferguson,Signe R 15-12

Ferguson,Signe R
113) 11-10

Parma,Natalie M
 16) 937-Parma,Natalie M Bye

  9) 830-Miller,K
Miller,K

120) Bye
Miller,K

 73) 827-Migl,Rebecca A 15-10
Sirico,Amanda E

 56)1135-Sirico,Amanda E 15-2
Abend,Audrey

 41) 998-Ranaboldo,A 15-11
Ranaboldo,A

 88) Bye
Abend,Audrey

105) 15-6
Abend,Audrey

 24)   7-Abend,Audrey Bye
Abend,Audrey

 25)  73-Barnes,Ella T 15-3
Barnes,Ella T

104) Bye
Stavisky,Katya

 89) 15-13
Stavisky,Katya

 40)1169-Stavisky,Katya Bye
Ameli,Nik Nik

 57) 786-Mayer,Mary C 15-14
Ruibal,S

 72)1046-Ruibal,S 15-14
Ameli,Nik Nik

121) 15-9
Ameli,Nik Nik

  8)  32-Ameli,Nik Nik Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)1247-Van Loon,Nina M

Van Loon,Nina M
124) Bye

Van Loon,Nina M
 69) 926-Ouellette-Rob... 15-6

Caputo,Sarah M
 60) 182-Caputo,Sarah M 15-4

Van Loon,Nina M
 37)1322-Yang,Taylor K 15-12

Yang,Taylor K
 92) Bye

Gremillion,A
101) 15-11

Gremillion,A
 28) 453-Gremillion,A Bye

O'Neill-Lyublinsk
 21) 219-Chiodo,Gina M 15-14

Chiodo,Gina M
108) Bye

O'Neill-Lyubl...
 85) 14-6

O'Neill-Lyubl...
 44) 910-O'Neill-Lyubl... Bye

O'Neill-Lyubl...
 53)1274-Wavryk,K 6-5

Wallace,Kaitlyn
 76)1262-Wallace,Kaitlyn 15-13

Bhinder,M
117) 15-13

Bhinder,M
 12) 102-Bhinder,M Bye

 13) 920-Omar,Somer
Omar,Somer

116) Bye
Finkel,Grace G

 77)1129-Siliciano,Marie 12-11
Finkel,Grace G

 52) 373-Finkel,Grace G 15-5
Finkel,Grace G

 45)1220-Trumble,M 15-13
Trumble,M

 84) Bye
Beaulac,Srey P

109) 12-10
Beaulac,Srey P

 20)  85-Beaulac,Srey P Bye
Tsinis,Diana E

 29)1093-Semmel,Rose F 15-13
Semmel,Rose F

100) Bye
Semmel,Rose F

 93) 12-11
Peterson,May W

 36) 955-Peterson,May W Bye
Tsinis,Diana E

 61) 976-Poon,Vivian * 15-12
Poon,Vivian *

 68) 337-Edwards,Aleina 15-8
Tsinis,Diana E

125) 15-8
Tsinis,Diana E

  4)1225-Tsinis,Diana E Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)  13-Adragna,Olivia

Adragna,Olivia
126) Bye

Radanovich,J
 67) 851-Moiseiwitsch,N 15-13

Radanovich,J
 62) 994-Radanovich,J 15-14

Radanovich,J
 35) 525-Horowitz,J 15-6

Horowitz,J
 94) Bye

Marion-Jetten,A
 99) 15-12

Marion-Jetten,A
 30) 767-Marion-Jetten,A Bye

Radanovich,J
 19) 103-Bichette,Renee C 15-7

Bichette,Renee C
110) Bye

Bichette,Renee C
 83) No Show

Yun,Audrey
 46)1338-Yun,Audrey Bye

Bichette,Renee C
 51) 162-Burke,Rachel 9-8

Burke,Rachel
 78) 304-Diehl,Natalie A 15-2

Burke,Rachel
115) 15-10

Chow,Jasmine
 14) 222-Chow,Jasmine Bye

 11) 768-Mark-Larkin,B
Mark-Larkin,B

118) Bye
Tolley,Anna R

 75) 895-Nikonchuk,Nikol 15-10
Tolley,Anna R

 54)1212-Tolley,Anna R 15-10
Young,Kimberly A

 43)  75-Barrett,J 15-12
Barrett,J

 86) Bye
Young,Kimberly A

107) 15-13
Young,Kimberly A

 22)1329-Young,Kimberly A Bye
Barna,Isabella

 27) 339-Efthimion,C 15-6
Efthimion,C

102) Bye
Gilbert,E

 91) 15-14
Gilbert,E

 38) 421-Gilbert,E Bye
Barna,Isabella

 59)1264-Waller,Sarah I 15-7
Waller,Sarah I

 70) 594-Kandel,M 15-12
Barna,Isabella

123) 15-5
Barna,Isabella

  6)  72-Barna,Isabella Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 556-Ibrahim,Safaa

Ibrahim,Safaa
122) Bye

Angen,Katie R
 71) 250-Coury,Tara J 15-11

Angen,Katie R
 58)  39-Angen,Katie R 15-12

Angen,Katie R
 39) 475-Hall,Cara L 15-11

Hall,Cara L
 90) Bye

Hall,Cara L
103) 15-13

Peterson,Emma K
 26) 954-Peterson,Emma K Bye

Foster,C
 23) 688-Lee,Catherine E 15-13

Lee,Catherine E
106) Bye

Van Brummen,A
 87) 14-13

Van Brummen,A
 42)1245-Van Brummen,A Bye

Foster,C
 55)1158-Speta,Mason M 15-11

Sievers,Kendra A
 74)1128-Sievers,Kendra A 13-12

Foster,C
119) 15-12

Foster,C
 10) 383-Foster,C Bye

 15)1173-Steiber,Daria E
Steiber,Daria E

114) Bye
Steiber,Daria E

 79) 204-Chelnitsky,S 15-13
Hallsten,C

 50) 476-Hallsten,C 15-8
Hoppe,Malinka *

 47)1303-Wines,Victoria 15-8
Wines,Victoria

 82) Bye
Hoppe,Malinka *

111) 15-12
Hoppe,Malinka *

 18) 523-Hoppe,Malinka * Bye
Hoppe,Malinka *

 31) 661-Lacas-Warrick,V 15-14
Lacas-Warrick,V

 98) Bye
Lacas-Warrick,V

 95) 15-11
Yu,Janelle * S

 34)1334-Yu,Janelle * S Bye
Severson,A

 63) 894-Niklinska,Eva B 15-7
Aronova,Julia

 66)  52-Aronova,Julia 15-12
Severson,A

127) 15-7
Severson,A

  2)1099-Severson,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Holmes,K 6 6 1.000 29 6 23 10002329
2 Severson,A 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
3 Adragna,Olivia 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 Tsinis,Diana E 6 6 1.000 29 10 19 10001929
5 Van Loon,Nina M 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330
6 Barna,Isabella 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
7 Ibrahim,Safaa 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
8 Ameli,Nik Nik 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859
9 Miller,K 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
10 Foster,C 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
11 Mark-Larkin,B 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
12 Bhinder,M 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
13 Omar,Somer 5 6 0.833 25 15 10 8334358
14 Chow,Jasmine 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
15 Steiber,Daria E 5 6 0.833 27 21 6 8333960
16 Parma,Natalie M 5 6 0.833 22 16 6 8333955
17 T Dumas,Courtney A 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792
17 T Hoppe,Malinka * 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792
19 Bichette,Renee C 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
20 Beaulac,Srey P 4 6 0.667 23 13 10 6667689
21 Chiodo,Gina M 4 6 0.667 22 12 10 6667688
22 Young,Kimberly A 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
23 Lee,Catherine E 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
24 Abend,Audrey 4 6 0.667 22 13 9 6667588
25 Barnes,Ella T 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
26 Peterson,Emma K 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
27 Efthimion,C 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
28 T Gremillion,A 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
28 T Semmel,Rose F 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
30 T Marion-Jetten,A 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
30 T Lacas-Warrick,V 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
32 T McCauley,N 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
32 T Tannous,D 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
34 Yu,Janelle * S 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890
35 Horowitz,J 4 6 0.667 23 21 2 6666889
36 Peterson,May W 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888
37 Yang,Taylor K 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887
38 Gilbert,E 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790
39 Hall,Cara L 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
40 Stavisky,Katya 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
41 Ranaboldo,A 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786
42 Van Brummen,A 3 6 0.500 24 18 6 5000624
43 Barrett,J 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
44 O'Neill-Lyublinsk 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
45 Trumble,M 3 6 0.500 21 17 4 5000421
46 Yun,Audrey 3 6 0.500 26 23 3 5000326
47 Wines,Victoria 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
48 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
49 Shahidi,Lidea K 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
50 Hallsten,C 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
51 Burke,Rachel 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
52 Finkel,Grace G 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
53 Wavryk,K 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
54 Tolley,Anna R 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
55 Speta,Mason M 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820
56 Sirico,Amanda E 3 6 0.500 17 19 -2 4999817
57 T Mayer,Mary C 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
57 T Angen,Katie R 3 6 0.500 20 23 -3 4999720
59 Waller,Sarah I 3 6 0.500 23 27 -4 4999623
60 Caputo,Sarah M 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521
61 Poon,Vivian * 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 4999217
62 T Radanovich,J 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
62 T Niklinska,Eva B 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
64 T Townsend,C 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
64 T Ibarra,V 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
66 Aronova,Julia 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855
67 Moiseiwitsch,N 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
68 Edwards,Aleina 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751
69 Ouellette-Robicha 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
70 Kandel,M 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 T Coury,Tara J 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552
71 T Ruibal,S 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552
73 T Migl,Rebecca A 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550
73 T Sievers,Kendra A 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550
75 Nikonchuk,Nikol 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549
76 T Wallace,Kaitlyn 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
76 T Siliciano,Marie 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
78 Diehl,Natalie A 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
79 T Chelnitsky,S 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
79 T Ferguson,Signe R 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 518-Holmes,K

Holmes,K
  8)   7-Abend,Audrey 15-8

  1)Holmes,K
  5) 910-O'Neill-Lyubl... 15-14

Tsinis,Diana E
  4)1225-Tsinis,Diana E 13-12

Holmes,K
  3) 994-Radanovich,J 15-4

Barna,Isabella
  6)  72-Barna,Isabella 10-8

  6)Barna,Isa...
  7) 383-Foster,C 14-13

Hoppe,Malinka *
  2) 523-Hoppe,Malinka * 15-13
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Holmes,K 1 1 CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA
2 Tsinis,Diana E 4 4 NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA
3 Barna,Isabella 6 6 NWFC      OREGON USA
4 Foster,C 10 10 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
5 Hoppe,Malinka * 18 17 CANADA CAN
6 Abend,Audrey 24 24 NYAC      METRO NYC USA
7 O'Neill-Lyublinsk 44 44 FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
8 Radanovich,J 62 62 MT. VALLEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Alperstein,D 7  B(1)  D(1)  F(1)  
Anderson,Barbara C(1)  
Benson,Jerry A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...
Bookwalter,James 13  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Bookwalter,T 3  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  E(1)  
Cochrane,Bob 9  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Crockett,Daniel 4  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Delgado,Fernando A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Ellis,Taylor S 5  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Gelnaw,William 12  B(2)  
Goosens,Bruno 10  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Greene II,Charles 11  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kao,Alex B(2)  C(1)  
Lambdin-Abraham,A 6  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
No Sig. A(1)  B(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Ranes,Evan 14  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Scaggs,Damon A(1)  B(1)  
Serotkin,Ian B(2)  C(1)  
Sierra,David A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Sig Not Legible B(1)  
Stepien,Marek 2  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Tisdale,Kevin 8  A(1)  
Torchia,Daniel A(1)  B(1)  
Webster,Patrick B(2)  D(1)  
Wolfson,Kyle 1  B(2)  
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